
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp Rid - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 547 BORZ V. 19:12.617
Tempo gara

1 1:29.497 + 02.845 14:26:51.655

2 1:26.693 + 00.041 14:28:18.348

3 1:27.128 + 00.476 14:29:45.476

4 1:26.652 --------- 14:31:12.128

5 1:27.587 + 00.935 14:32:39.715

6 1:27.395 + 00.743 14:34:07.110

7 1:28.302 + 01.650 14:35:35.412

8 1:28.975 + 02.323 14:37:04.387

9 1:29.087 + 02.435 14:38:33.474

10 1:29.943 + 03.291 14:40:03.417

11 1:28.313 + 01.661 14:41:31.730

12 1:28.368 + 01.716 14:43:00.098

13 1:31.417 + 04.765 14:44:31.515

 Po. 2 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 06.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.208 + 01.585 14:26:49.926

2 1:27.016 + 00.393 14:28:16.942

3 1:26.623 --------- 14:29:43.565

4 1:26.626 + 00.003 14:31:10.191

5 1:27.272 + 00.649 14:32:37.463

6 1:27.831 + 01.208 14:34:05.294

7 1:28.400 + 01.777 14:35:33.694

8 1:27.805 + 01.182 14:37:01.499

9 1:28.120 + 01.497 14:38:29.619

10 1:35.776 + 09.153 14:40:05.395

11 1:28.769 + 02.146 14:41:34.164

12 1:31.340 + 04.717 14:43:05.504

13 1:32.824 + 06.201 14:44:38.328

 Po. 3 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 26.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.826 + 03.866 14:26:53.201

2 1:27.741 + 00.781 14:28:20.942

3 1:26.960 --------- 14:29:47.902

4 1:28.695 + 01.735 14:31:16.597

5 1:28.364 + 01.404 14:32:44.961

6 1:29.931 + 02.971 14:34:14.892

7 1:31.811 + 04.851 14:35:46.703

8 1:31.844 + 04.884 14:37:18.547

9 1:32.475 + 05.515 14:38:51.022

10 1:30.982 + 04.022 14:40:22.004

11 1:31.474 + 04.514 14:41:53.478

12 1:31.243 + 04.283 14:43:24.721

13 1:33.096 + 06.136 14:44:57.817

 Po. 4 - # 173 FALSER G. + 45.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.642 + 03.799 14:26:55.800

2 1:29.843 --------- 14:28:25.643

3 1:32.222 + 02.379 14:29:57.865

4 1:31.168 + 01.325 14:31:29.033

5 1:31.960 + 02.117 14:33:00.993

6 1:32.336 + 02.493 14:34:33.329

7 1:31.136 + 01.293 14:36:04.465

8 1:32.140 + 02.297 14:37:36.605

9 1:32.055 + 02.212 14:39:08.660

10 1:31.237 + 01.394 14:40:39.897

11 1:32.122 + 02.279 14:42:12.019

12 1:32.098 + 02.255 14:43:44.117

13 1:32.704 + 02.861 14:45:16.821

 Po. 5 - # 811 DELLADDIO D. + 50.714
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.736 + 07.277 14:26:57.447

2 1:28.459 --------- 14:28:25.906

3 1:30.484 + 02.025 14:29:56.390

4 1:32.071 + 03.612 14:31:28.461

5 1:31.827 + 03.368 14:33:00.288

6 1:33.968 + 05.509 14:34:34.256

7 1:32.863 + 04.404 14:36:07.119

8 1:32.209 + 03.750 14:37:39.328

9 1:32.328 + 03.869 14:39:11.656

10 1:32.393 + 03.934 14:40:44.049

11 1:31.776 + 03.317 14:42:15.825

12 1:32.249 + 03.790 14:43:48.074

13 1:34.155 + 05.696 14:45:22.229

 Po. 6 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 54.194
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.277 + 07.061 14:27:00.722

2 1:32.358 + 01.142 14:28:33.080

3 1:31.231 + 00.015 14:30:04.311

4 1:31.216 --------- 14:31:35.527

5 1:31.406 + 00.190 14:33:06.933

6 1:31.698 + 00.482 14:34:38.631

7 1:32.446 + 01.230 14:36:11.077

8 1:31.264 + 00.048 14:37:42.341

9 1:31.800 + 00.584 14:39:14.141

10 1:32.334 + 01.118 14:40:46.475

11 1:31.692 + 00.476 14:42:18.167

12 1:33.504 + 02.288 14:43:51.671

13 1:34.038 + 02.822 14:45:25.709

 Po. 7 - # 457 VAROTTO D. + 1:07.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.417 + 13.381 14:27:06.309

2 1:35.520 + 04.484 14:28:41.829

3 1:32.118 + 01.082 14:30:13.947

4 1:34.464 + 03.428 14:31:48.411

5 1:32.372 + 01.336 14:33:20.783

6 1:32.285 + 01.249 14:34:53.068

7 1:32.651 + 01.615 14:36:25.719

8 1:32.261 + 01.225 14:37:57.980

9 1:32.362 + 01.326 14:39:30.342

10 1:31.946 + 00.910 14:41:02.288

11 1:32.666 + 01.630 14:42:34.954

12 1:31.036 --------- 14:44:05.990

13 1:33.007 + 01.971 14:45:38.997

 Po. 8 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 1:09.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.774 + 11.056 14:27:04.728

2 1:34.397 + 02.679 14:28:39.125

3 1:32.821 + 01.103 14:30:11.946

4 1:31.718 --------- 14:31:43.664

5 1:32.831 + 01.113 14:33:16.495

6 1:32.756 + 01.038 14:34:49.251

7 1:34.909 + 03.191 14:36:24.160

8 1:32.638 + 00.920 14:37:56.798

9 1:32.627 + 00.909 14:39:29.425

10 1:32.065 + 00.347 14:41:01.490

11 1:32.516 + 00.798 14:42:34.006

12 1:33.281 + 01.563 14:44:07.287

13 1:34.185 + 02.467 14:45:41.472

 Po. 9 - # 808 IORI G. + 1:29.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.228 + 07.417 14:27:01.823

2 1:34.680 + 02.869 14:28:36.503

3 1:31.811 --------- 14:30:08.314

4 1:33.256 + 01.445 14:31:41.570

5 1:33.573 + 01.762 14:33:15.143

6 1:33.318 + 01.507 14:34:48.461

7 1:32.881 + 01.070 14:36:21.342

8 1:34.674 + 02.863 14:37:56.016

9 1:34.771 + 02.960 14:39:30.787

10 1:37.345 + 05.534 14:41:08.132

11 1:37.537 + 05.726 14:42:45.669

12 1:35.941 + 04.130 14:44:21.610

13 1:39.413 + 07.602 14:46:01.023

 Po. 10 - # 245 TRICHES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.651 + 03.300 14:27:00.298

2 1:38.205 + 03.854 14:28:38.503

3 1:35.077 + 00.726 14:30:13.580

4 1:34.351 --------- 14:31:47.931

5 1:35.579 + 01.228 14:33:23.510

6 1:34.590 + 00.239 14:34:58.100

7 1:34.826 + 00.475 14:36:32.926

8 1:35.912 + 01.561 14:38:08.838

9 1:36.588 + 02.237 14:39:45.426

10 1:36.365 + 02.014 14:41:21.791

11 1:39.537 + 05.186 14:43:01.328

12 1:42.862 + 08.511 14:44:44.190

Fastest lap: 1:26.623 
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01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp Rid - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 11 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.899 + 06.245 14:27:05.538

2 1:37.610 + 00.956 14:28:43.148

3 1:36.957 + 00.303 14:30:20.105

4 1:36.654 --------- 14:31:56.759

5 1:37.409 + 00.755 14:33:34.168

6 1:37.186 + 00.532 14:35:11.354

7 1:36.921 + 00.267 14:36:48.275

8 1:38.059 + 01.405 14:38:26.334

9 1:40.903 + 04.249 14:40:07.237

10 1:39.738 + 03.084 14:41:46.975

11 1:41.281 + 04.627 14:43:28.256

12 1:42.840 + 06.186 14:45:11.096

 Po. 12 - # 317 BERTE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.265 + 05.404 14:27:08.048

2 1:37.480 + 01.619 14:28:45.528

3 1:35.861 --------- 14:30:21.389

4 1:36.478 + 00.617 14:31:57.867

5 1:37.907 + 02.046 14:33:35.774

6 1:36.363 + 00.502 14:35:12.137

7 1:37.832 + 01.971 14:36:49.969

8 1:40.556 + 04.695 14:38:30.525

9 1:49.023 + 13.162 14:40:19.548

10 1:49.122 + 13.261 14:42:08.670

11 1:54.495 + 18.634 14:44:03.165

12 1:55.845 + 19.984 14:45:59.010

 Po. 13 - # 800 BERNARDINELLI L.+ 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.637 + 14.660 14:27:10.555

2 1:40.866 + 06.889 14:28:51.421

3 1:33.977 --------- 14:30:25.398

4 1:49.219 + 15.242 14:32:14.617

5 1:59.129 + 25.152 14:34:13.746

6 2:14.054 + 40.077 14:36:27.800

7 2:10.178 + 36.201 14:38:37.978

8 1:37.984 + 04.007 14:40:15.962

9 1:35.620 + 01.643 14:41:51.582

10 1:41.473 + 07.496 14:43:33.055

11 1:40.867 + 06.890 14:45:13.922

Fastest lap: 1:26.623 
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